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Parametres techniques

Longueur
Matiere

Matiére technique
Revétement

63 mm
Acier
C45+C
Brut

Spécifications techniques

b

Pour arbre g
Pour arbre g <
h (nom.)

hl

h2

L (mm)

10
30
38
8
8.2
12
63

Clavette a talon DIN
6887 Acier C45+C Brut

10X8X63MM

Numeéro d'article
Marque

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. de 25

Normes

DIN
BS
ISO

39220.108.063
950359642879
31163207
8715492811486

Boite complete
uniquement

6887
4235-1
R774

Dessin technique
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